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Parametri tehnici

Dimensiunea cheii 41
mai

Cheie de dimensiuni 36
mici

Model cu o singura Nu
cheie

Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 1

Standarde

Sonic Chei fixe deschise
duble 36X41

51242370
500712998250
25191700
4713268476031

Exclusiv impachetare



